
FINALS 9/30/18 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
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Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL Gilmanton Iron Works NH 18 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 1

Lilliana Derose Finity 2 F GSD Wappingers Falls NY 14 4 15 1 Senior 2

Caylin Conrad Image 5.5 F BC San Jose IL 12 10 13 11 Junior 3

Katherine/Lisa Welchert Roxy 1.5 F BSD-M Phoenix AZ 11 9 13 9 Junior 4

Will Schimpf Addie 10.5 F BL/GSD/DANEAurora IL 2 3 1 Novice 5
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Stephanie Archer Deano 5 M PRT Clearwater FL 14 3 15 2 Senior 1

Steve Berk Milo 5 M BT Boston MA 14 7 12 2 Junior 2

Brian Woodrow Woody 6 M DH Toledo OH 13 11 13 1 Junior 3

Heather Garre Day Torque 5 M BC/COR Brewster MA 13 1 13 9 Junior 4

Marie Goedtel Chase 3 M BOYKN Troy MI 13 3 13 4 Junior 5

Annette Pendygraft Henry 5 M BF/POO Warren MI 13 4 9 7 Junior 5

Babz Sweet Tits Mahony Grudge 8 M SBT/BC Brooksville FL 12 4 13 4 Junior 5

Craig Baumann Bree 4 F JRT Elm Grove WI 10 11 12 Junior 8

Debra Huff Beanie 1.5 M SHIH/X Laingsburg MI 11 3 11 Junior 9

Stephanie Archer Swagger 2 years M PRT Clearwater FL 10 11 10 3 Junior 10



Pete Majerle Bruiser 7 M MLT/POO Peoria AZ 5 11 5 4 Novice 11

VETERAN JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 8 F BL West Milton OH 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 8.05 M BL East Brunswick NJ 20 10 19 Master 2

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 8 M YL Eastvale CA 18 7 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

Lisa Pittarelli Giggles 9 F BSD-M Suwanee GA 16 17 3 Senior 4

John Gattignolo Quest 8 M BC Bradenton FL 16 1 14 Senior 5

Kathleen O'Neill Daisy May 8 F BC Speingboro OH 13 11 14 7 Junior 6

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 7.5 F AS Royal Oak MI 12 9 13 10 Junior 7

Sarah Hughes Zack 8 M AS Hedgesville WV 13 9 13 Junior 8

Jeanne Britt Kemper Abie 8 F L Ballground GA 13 8 8 10 Junior 9

Jeffrey Leonard Wilder 8 M GR Rutland VT 6 10 12 5 Junior 10

SUPER VETERAN JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Dave Frost Lily 11.5 F YL Traverse City MI 18 7 19 1 Sr. Elite 1

Libby Griffin Mandy 10 F BL Charlotte NC 17 1 18 Sr. Elite 2

Michael Walters Presley 11 M NSDTR Straffordville ONT-CA 15 3 15 4 Senior 3

Roberta Mecklenburg Halle 11 F YL/GSD Elk Grove Village IL 13 9 12 8 Junior 4

Lisa Gunn Lily 10 F YL Dothan AL 13 5 9 1 Junior 5



Nikki & Dan Schimpf Addie 10.5 F BL/GSD/DANEAurora IL 9 3 13 Junior 6

Kim & Joe Heideman Triton 11 M YL Ferndale MI 10 11 11 11 Junior 7

Melissa Connelly Mckenzie 10 F BC Atlanta GA 8 8 11 1 Junior 8

Beth Nicholson Velcro 10 F BC Phoenix AZ 6 10 10 10 Junior 9

Pam Neumann Kodi 10.5 M CL Middletown CT 10 5 10 4 Junior 10

Sandy Thiel Heidi 11 F CBR Mandan ND 9 7 9 2 Novice 11

Frank Preda Nicky 12 M YL Ballston Lake NY 8 7 7 7 Novice 12

Marie Goedtel Olive 10.5 F ESS Troy MI 5 7 5 11 Novice 13

Donna Fluharty Charlie 12.5 M POM/x Venice FL 4 10 5 4 Novice 14

Beth Nicholson Apache 12 F AS/BC Phoenix AZ 4 10 2 7 Novice 15
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Lisa Savage Yeti 1.7 M GR Suwanee GA 17 7 21 1 Master 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 8.05 M BL East Brunswick NJ 20 4 19 5 Master 2

Jenny Ladrigan Wu 2 F YL Morrow Oh 20 4 18 8 Master 3

Lauren Shunaman Joey 3.5 M CL Ware MA 20 2 20 Master 4

Suzy Giunta Zac 5 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 18 9 20 1 Master 5

Cynthia & Craig Fry Nemo 7 M BOYKN Harrison Township MI 18 10 19 11 Sr. Elite 6

Shannon Regan Denali 2.5 M BL North Berwick ME 19 4 17 4 Sr. Elite 7

Karen Medwetz Scout 3 M BL Avon Lake OH 18 9 19 3 Sr. Elite 8



FINALS 9/30/18 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Dorey Brown Letty 5 F GSD Mason MI 11 3 10 10 1

Sandy Thiel Heidi 11 F CBR Mandan ND 8 5 10 2 1

James Vladyka Storm 4.5 F CL Benson VT 9 4 10 2

Jeanette & NatashaSnyder Sumo 3 M BL Fountain City IN 8 8 9 10 3

Samantha Triplett Colt 6 M GSD South Pasadena FL 9 8 8 9 4

Frank Preda Nicky 12 M YL Ballston Lake NY 9 7 9 8 5

Aric Bryant River 0.08 F CSV Troy NY 9 3 6 3 6

Rochelle Carr Copper 3.5 M GR Saginaw MI 7 10 8 6 7

Angela Spayde Cedric Allen 3 M APBT Sunfield MI 5 8 7 8

Trish Borawski Thibodeaux 8.5 M JRT Myrtle Beach SC 6 4 6 2 9

Donna Fluharty Charlie 12.5 M POM/x Venice FL 6 6 3 10

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Cheri Davis Nixie 1.5 F BL Kettering OH 14 2 16 4 1

Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 2 F BL Middleboro MA 13 4 15 4 2

Lori Schneider Dunkin 0.5 M CL Bolingbrook IL 12 5 15 3

Stephanie Derose Morano Caesar 5 M GSD Wappingers Falls NY 14 8 14 10 4

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 7 M BC Naperville IL 14 5 14 10 5



Heather Garre Day Torque 5 M BC/COR Brewster MA 13 5 14 10 6

Laura Voncina Charlie 7.5 M GR Jackson MI 14 6 12 6 7

Ashley Gnagey Duck 1 F BC Ballground GA 14 12 2 8

Gloria Totten Rosco 4 M APBT Lake Grove NY 13 7 13 3 9

Roberta Mecklenburg Halle 11 F YL/GSD Elk Grove Village IL 12 6 13 5 10

William Speirs Blaze 5 M NSDTR St. Catharines ONT-CA 13 12 10 11

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR Manchester MI 17 6 18 10 1

Rochelle Carr Bowzer 3 M ACD/BC Saginaw MI 18 4 18 7 2

Elizabeth Downey Killian 6 f GR Canton GA 18 5 17 11 3

Robert Jones Dakota 2 M GR Panama City FL 18 5 13 5 4

Debbie Jones Maggie 1.6 F GR Asheville NC 17 3 18 4 5

Kristine Winstead Sharky 1.5 M ACD/x Midland GA 18 17 2 6

Linda Hopkins Jax 2 M STDPDL Canton GA 17 10 17 5 7

Suzi Faulkner Badger 3 M RT Mooresville NC 16 1 17 8 8

Sue Muncy Chloe 3 F CL West Springfield MA 17 8 6 4 9

Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR Marietta GA 17 5 16 10 10

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A
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Ashley Chalfant Jolene 0.8 F GSP Thomasville NC 21 2 20 2 1

Kristin Hanscom Hattie 4 F BL Bridgton ME 21 1 18 1 2

Shannon Regan Denali 2.5 M BL North Berwick ME 20 8 20 10 3

Cynthia & Craig Fry Nemo 7 M BOYKN Harrison Township MI 20 5 19 5 4

Lisa Savage Yeti 1.7 M GR Suwanee GA 20 4 19 10 5

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC Muskegon MI 18 4 19 8 6

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/TERR/MPINPortage MI 19 7 18 6 7

Dave Frost Lily 11.5 F YL Traverse City MI 19 3 18 5 8

Lori Leonhardt Pearl 3 F CAT Columbus GA 19 1 16 8 9

Michael Spayde Flux 2 F BSD-M Sunfield MI 18 10 18 8 10

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Cheryl Carlson Scandal 1.5 M DSD St. Johns MI 22 7 22 8 1

Alycia Marek Image 5.5 F BC Pekin IL 22 3 22 6 2

Donna Trantham Classified 3.5 F GSP St. Petersburg FL 21 4 22 5 3

Joe Menendez Scandal 1.5 F BSD-M Myakka City FL 21 10 22 4 4

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 3 M BSD-L Glastonbury CT 22 2 20 10 5

Samantha Triplett Begonia 5 F GSP South Pasadena FL 21 5 21 10 6

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT Sunfield MI 21 9 21 5 7

Jeffrey Leonard Finster 1.9 M CL Rutland VT 17 5 21 4 8



Kristine Winstead Bella 4 F BL Midland GA 20 5 20 7 9

Andrew Fallin Panda 2 F ACD King NC 20 18 6 10

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A

ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Pl
ac

e

Stephanie Getter Olivia 4 F OES Winston Salem NC 24 2 23 3 1

Rebekah Kasavan Delta 2 F BSD-M Gilbert AZ 23 10 23 9 2

Suhey Perondi Koda 4.6 M GR/DOO French Camp CA 23 7 23 6 3

Richard/ Debbie Klaty/ Ordish Shae 2 F CL Freehold NY 23 4 23 5 4

Jason Young Tucker 3 M CL Rock Falls IL 23 4 23 5 5

Cara & Robert Greger Narbe 4.11 F BSD-M Bozeman MT 22 4 23 5 6

Renae Larsen Payton 3.1 F BSD-M Elsie MI 23 2 22 8 7

Paula Rothschild Murphy 6 M BL Roswell GA 22 6 23 8

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 8 M YL Eastvale CA 22 4 23 9

Stephanie Getter Levi 3 M BC/ACD Winston Salem NC 21 8 22 11 10

Justin Toupin Deuce 2 M GSP Ft Lauderdale FL 22 4 22 9 11

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Brian Pekarek Tucker 2 M CL Dekalb IL 26 2 26 4 1

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 24 7 25 10 2

Allie Menendez Siren 2 F DSD Myakka City FL 25 6 22 2 3



Scott Dempsey Lukah 0.6 F BSD-M Dixon IL 24 25 5 4

Lynn Bishop Coal 1 M BL Running Springs CA 24 10 25 4 5

Missi Roland Syphon 4 M BC Lake Geneva WI 24 11 25 2 6

Diane Lange Scout 4 M CL Broadview Hts OH 25 23 11 7

Ashley Zalkin Cooper 3.5 M BL/DOB Myakka City FL 24 5 23 2 8

James Ross 2b 4.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 23 2 24 9

Jason Young Gunner 6 M CL Rock Falls IL 23 5 23 3 10

ULTIMATE ELITE FINALS    26'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Scott Dempsey Liam 2 M BSD-M Dixon IL 28 2 23 2 1

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 8 F BL West Milton OH 27 8 27 7 2

Deb Hebeler Torrent 1.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 27 5 27 8 3

Kim & Katie Gleason Blue 2 F YL Auburn MI 26 10 25 11 4

Suzanne Roggiero Pablo 3 M BSD-M Anthem AZ 25 10 25 5 5

Charlie Johnson Malice 3 M DSD Haslett MI 25 10 23 2 6

Wayne Snoderly Jake 3 M BL Milwaukie OR 25 4 25 8 7



Cindy Kelley Cassi 5 F GR Manchester MI 17 11 19 3 Sr. Elite 9

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL Gilmanton Iron Works NH 18 9 18 2 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Pittarelli Giggles 9 F BSD-M Suwanee GA 17 9 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Lilliana Derose Finity 2 F GSD Wappingers Falls NY 14 6 15 11 Senior 12

Maude Tank Lace 4 F DSD Plainwell MI 10 8 15 11 Senior 12

Suzi Faulkner Preacher 4.5 M RT Mooresville NC 13 3 15 7 Senior 14

Nicholas Derose Caesar 5 M GSD Wappingers Falls NY 14 13 6 Junior 15

Suzy Giunta Buster 6 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 12 11 9 11 Junior 16

Jeanne Britt Kemper Abie 8 F L Ballground GA 11 9 12 10 Junior 17

Lisa Gunn Lily 10 F YL Dothan AL 11 10 12 7 Junior 18

Jeanette & NatashaSnyder Sumo 3 M BL Fountain City IN 10 11 12 Junior 19

James Vladyka Storm 4.5 F CL Benson VT 9 9 10 9 Junior 20

Jennifer Andersen Joker 5 M BL/x Pleasant Valley NY 6 6 6 2 Novice 21



CATCH-IT MASTER SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
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CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 2.5 M DSD Ovid MI 39 2 33 6 72 8 1

Renae Larsen Payton 3.1 F BSD-M Elsie MI 33 7 32 7 66 2 2

Fred W Eaker Jr America 6 M BL Indian Trail NC 33 2 31 8 64 10 3

Maude Tank Sir 2 M DSD Plainwell MI 30 7 24 11 55 6 4

Lori Schneider Maya 1.5 F BL Bolingbrook IL 27 5 25 7 53 5

Rose Ruschman Ellie 7.5 F CBR Jasper GA 25 10 22 47 10 6

Sandy Thiel Skeeto Bear 6 F CBR Mandan ND 24 7 22 1 46 8 7

John Hoover Loretta 3.5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 34 5 34 5 8

Sandra Wardell Witbier 2 F BSD-M Ottawa IL 33 1 33 1 9

Michael Walters Presley 11 M NSDT
R Straffordville ONT-CA 25 4 25 4 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CATCH-IT MAS ELITE SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Getter Olivia 4 F OES Winston Salem NC 38 35 7 73 7 1

Jason Young Tucker 3 M CL Rock Falls IL 35 4 36 3 71 7 2

Beth Nicholson Instigator 3 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 31 9 37 2 68 11 3

Mike Moritz Doc Holiday 8 M YL Eastvale CA 33 3 34 1 67 4 4

Jeffrey Leonard Finster 1.9 M CL Rutland VT 34 1 32 6 66 7 5

Frank Kelly Zeus 8.05 M BL East Brunswick NJ 31 32 6 63 6 6

Andrew Fallin Panda 2 F ACD King NC 29 5 27 7 57 7

Stephanie Getter Levi 3 M BC/AC
D Winston Salem NC 36 10 36 10 8

Ronalee & JD McKnight Sequel 1 F BL West Milton OH 35 8 35 8 9

Richard/ Debbie Klaty/ Ordish Shae 2 F CL Freehold NY 33 11 33 11 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CATCH-IT ULTIMATE SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
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E
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CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Charlie Johnson Malice 3 M DSD Haslett MI 45 6 47 92 6 1

James Ross 2b 4.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 45 10 44 89 10 2

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 8 F BL West Milton OH 43 11 43 6 87 5 3

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 41 2 39 80 2 4

Wayne Snoderly Jake 3 M BL Milwaukie OR 36 11 37 8 74 7 5

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 6.1 M BL Rutland VT 35 9 34 69 9 6

Ed Mosner Mojo 2.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 34 34 1 68 1 7

Scott Dempsey Liam 2 M BSD-M Dixon IL 45 3 45 3 8

Diane Lange Scout 4 M CL Broadview Hts OH 40 2 40 2 9

John Colorado Scout 4 F CL Sylmar CA 39 1 39 1 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FETCH-IT MASTER SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19'

B
ES
T PLACE

Paula Rothschild Murphy 6 M BL Roswell GA 16 x x x oo(x) 18.0 1

Stephanie Getter Levi 3 M BC/ACD Winston Salem NC 16 x ox x oo 18.0 2

Kathy Frost Reo 1.6 M BC Traverse City MI 16 x x oo 17.0 3

John Hoover Loretta 3.5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 14 x x ox x oo 17.0 4

Warren Wright Scout 3 M CBR Marietta GA 14 x x x oo 16.0 5

Lori Schneider Maya 1.5 F BL Bolingbrook IL 14 x x x oo 16.0 6

Lori Leonhardt Pearl 3 F CAT Columbus GA 15 x x oo 16.0 7

Babz Mahony Grudge 8 M SBT/BC Brooksville FL 15 x x oo 16.0 8

Babz Mahony Miss Kitty 3 F BC Brooksville FL 15 x ox oo 16.0 9



FETCH-IT MAS ELITE SAT SEPT 28
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES

T PLACE

Cheryl Carlson Scandal 1.5 M DSD St. Johns MI 17 x x x ox x x 22 1

Suhey Perondi Koda 4.6 M GR/DOO French Camp CA 18 x x x x oo 21 2

Cara & Robert Greger Narbe 4.11 F BSD-M Bozeman MT 19 x x x oo (x) 21 3

Lori Webster Ekon 2 M DSD St. Johns MI 19 x x x oo 21 4

Allie Menendez Siren 2 F DSD Myakka City FL 17 x x x ox x oo 21 5

Maude Tank Lace 4 F DSD Plainwell MI 19 x x ox oo 21 6

Roberta Mecklenburg Jake 5 M GSD/x Elk Grove Village IL 18 x x x oo 20 7

Fred W Eaker Jr U.S.A 1.8 M BL Indian Trail NC 19 x x oo 20 8

Kelly Reed Lucas Chanel 5 F DSD Lansing MI 18 x x oo 19 9

Jennifer Bergstrom Onyx 2.5 F BL Milledgeville IL 19 x oo 19 10



FETCH-IT ULTIMATE SAT SEPT 28

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 21' 22' 23' 24'

B
ES
T PLACE

Scott Dempsey Liam 2 M BSD-M Dixon IL 21 x x ox ox 24.0 1

Kim & Joe Heideman Thornado 4 M BSD-
M/DSD Ferndale MI 21 x ox x oo 23.0 2

Wayne Snoderly Jake 3 M BL Milwaukie OR 21 x x oo(x) 22.5 3

Jason Young Gunner 6 M CL Rock Falls IL 21 x x oo 22.0 4

Suzanne Roggiero Nikita 1.5 F BSD-M Anthem AZ 21 x ox oo 22.0 5

Charlie Johnson Malice 3 M DSD Haslett MI 21 x ox oo 22.0 6

Missi Roland Syphon 4 M BC Lake Geneva WI 21 x oo 21.0 7

Kim & Katie Gleason Blue 2 F YL Auburn MI 21 ox oo 21.0 8



CHASE-IT MASTER SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Aric Bryant River 0.08 F CSV Troy NY 7.40 8.72 7.40 1

Alycia Marek Image 5.5 F BC Pekin IL 7.54 8.45 7.54 2

Heidi Kluess Kip 2.5 M M-SCH/xAuburn AL 7.60 8.46 7.60 3

Eliza Harned Salt 2.7 F BC Truro MA 8.37 8.01 8.01 4

Lisa Savage Yeti 1.7 M GR Suwanee GA 8.78 8.10 8.10 5

John Hoover Loretta 3.5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 8.12 9.36 8.12 6

Jeanette & NatashaSnyder Sumo 3 M BL Fountain City IN 8.13 8.76 8.13 7

Jennifer Andersen Joker 5 M BL/x Pleasant Valley NY 8.60 8.66 8.60 8

Maggie Apgar Stella 8.7 F BL Athens NY 8.67 9.55 8.67 9

Dorey Brown Letty 5 F GSD Mason MI 8.91 9.48 8.91 10



CHASE-IT MAS ELITE SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Melissa Connelly Zeus 2 M BOX Atlanta GA 7.35 6.84 6.84 1

Cara & Robert Greger Jack 5.5 M BSD-M Bozeman MT 7.41 6.90 6.90 2

Clay Ware Camille 0.9 F CBR Blue Ridge GA 7.16 6.91 6.91 3

Sandy Thiel Skeeto Bear 6 F CBR Mandan ND 6.92 7.11 6.92 4

Laura Klein Cinch 5 M BC Decatur GA 7.37 6.94 6.94 5

Libby Griffin Jessie 1.5 F BL Charlotte NC 7.00 7.09 7.00 6

Aneta Crisan Diesel 3.9 M BL Phoenix AZ 7.06 7.41 7.06 7

Sherri Oslick Ella 5 F YL/x Naperville IL 7.68 7.16 7.16 8

Aneta Crisan Tank 2.4 M YL Phoenix AZ 7.25 7.31 7.25 9

Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL Lakeville MA 10.31 7.38 7.38 10



CHASE-IT ULTIMATE SAT SEPT 28 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Suzanne Roggiero Pablo 3 M BSD-M Anthem AZ 6.18 6.32 6.18 1

Ronalee & JD McKnight Sequel 1 F BL West Milton OH 6.22 6.77 6.22 2

Kathleen Kalwa Trey 6.5 M YL Ballston Lake NY 6.23 6.27 6.23 3

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 3 F BL Morrow OH 7.09 6.38 6.38 4

Diane Lange Scout 4 M CL Broadview Hts OH 6.47 6.47 6.47 5

John Colorado Scout 4 F CL Sylmar CA 6.59 7.68 6.59 6

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 6.1 M BL Rutland VT 6.65 6.88 6.65 7

Beth Nicholson Instigator 3 M BSD-M Phoenix AZ 7.17 6.88 6.88 8

John Gattignolo Quest 8 M BC Bradenton FL 7.35 7.90 7.35 9



CHASE-IT ULTIMATE ELITE SAT SEPT 29 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Paula Rothschild Murphy 6 M BL Roswell GA 5.72 5.50 5.50 1

Gretchen Krassman Kaia 3 F BSD-M Brookfield WI 5.94 6.47 5.94 2

Cara & Robert Greger Narbe 4.11 F BSD-M Bozeman MT 6.32 5.96 5.96 3

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 8 F BL West Milton OH 5.97 5.97 5.97 4

Brian Pekarek Tucker 2 M CL Dekalb IL 6.09 6.40 6.09 5

Kim & Joe Heideman Thornado 4 M BSD-M/DSDFerndale MI 7.03 6.18 6.18 6

Wayne Snoderly Jake 3 M BL Milwaukie OR 6.60 6.35 6.35 7

Kim & Katie Gleason Blue 2 F YL Auburn MI 6.35 6.68 6.35 8



CHASE-IT FEATHERWEIGHT THU, SEP 27 ULTIMATE AIR GAMES
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Babz Mahony Grudge 8 M SBT/BC Brooksville FL 3.95 4.54 3.95 1

Heather Garre Day Torque 5 M BC/CORBrewster MA 4.38 4.45 4.38 2

Craig Baumann Bree 4 F JRT Elm Grove WI 5.24 5.98 5.24 3

Suhey Perondi Chappie 3.1 M GSP/x French Camp CA 5.34 5.45 5.34 4

Marie Goedtel Chase 3 M BOYKN Troy MI 6.49 6.25 6.25 5

Stephanie Archer Deano 5 M PRT Clearwater FL 6.58 6.57 6.57 6

Stephanie Archer Swagger 2 yearsM PRT Clearwater FL 6.62 7.66 6.62 7

Trish Borawski Thibodeaux 8.5 M JRT Myrtle Beach SC 6.69 6.88 6.69 8

Brian Woodrow Woody 6 M DH Toledo OH 7.74 7.91 7.74 9
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